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1U 6 SLOTS SLG MODULAR FIXED FRAME – MP6PP01 
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NEXCONEC® High-Density 1U SLG Modular Fixed Frame, which accommodates up to 6 SLG modules or adapter plates, 

supporting up to 72 fiber optic connections in LC configuration. This versatile panel is perfect for various applications, 

including MPO systems, offering efficient and flexible fiber management solutions. 

SLG fiber optic panels are versatile and essential components in modern fiber optic networks, supporting a wide range of 

applications across different industries. The frame is supplied unloaded, and the modules and adapter plates are supplied 

separately. 

 

 

 

 

✓ 6 Slots SLG in 1U space 

✓ Up to 72FO in LC 

✓ Standard 19” Rack mounting type 

✓ Available in shuttered dust proof LC adapters  

✓ Allows for easy expansion and reconfiguration 

✓ Modular with MPO cassettes 

✓ Simple and easy installation 

✓ RoHS, REACH and SVHC  
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✓ Data centers, Premises installations, Enterprise networks 

✓ Indoor applications 

✓ Accepts Indoor and Outdoor MTP®/MPO trunks 

 

 

 

 

Parameters Value 

Mounting Type Rack 19” 

Opening Type Fixed Open Frame 

Access Type Front and Rear access 

Front Cable Management Optional 

Cable Entry Direction Rear 

Slot Type SLG Modules 

Number of Slots 6 

Fiber Capacity 72F in LC 

Height Unit 1U 

Dimensions (W x D x H) 428 x 211 x 43.10 mm 

Material Cold Rolled Steel 

Housing Color Black 

Compliance RoHS, REACH SvHC 

Application Indoor IP20 

Lockable No 

Net Weight 1.5 Kg 

 

SPECIFICATIONS 

APPLICATIONS 
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Product Part Number Product Description 

 

MP6PP01 
1U 6 Slots SLG Modular Fixed Frame Unloaded  
(Without Front Management) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ORDER INFORMATION 

TECHNICAL DRAWING 

mailto:sales@nexconec.com
https://nexconec.com/


  

 

FIBER SYSTEMS 
Rack Mount Housing – SLG Range 

 

Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2025 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com 

 

 

 

Product Part Number Product Description 

 

MP6CA01 
SLG Module MPO(M)-LC Elite 12FO SMF OS2 
Shuttered, Polarity A/C 

 

MP6CA01U 
SLG Module MPO(M)-LC Elite 12FO SMF OS2 
Shuttered, Polarity B 

 

MP6CA02 
SLG Module MPO(M)-LC/APC Elite 12FO SMF OS2 
Shuttered, Polarity A/C 

 

MP6CA02U 
SLG Module MPO(M)-LC/APC Elite 12FO SMF OS2 
Shuttered, Polarity B 

 

MP6CA03 
SLG Module MPO(M)-LC Elite 12FO MM OM3 
Shuttered, Polarity AC 

 

MP6CA03U 
SLG Module MPO(M)-LC Elite 12FO MM OM3 
Shuttered, Polarity B 

 

MP6CA04 
SLG Module MPO(M)-LC Elite 12FO MM OM4 
Shuttered, Polarity AC 

 

MP6CA04U 
SLG Module MPO(M)-LC Elite 12FO MM OM4 
Shuttered, Polarity B 

RELATED PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES 
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MP6PL01 SLG Pass Thru Adapter Plate LC 12FO SM Blue 

 

MP6PL02 SLG Pass Thru Adapter Plate LC 12FO SM Green 

 

MP6PL03 SLG Pass Thru Adapter Plate LC 12FO SM Aqua 

 

MP6PL04 SLG Pass Thru Adapter Plate LC 12FO SM Erika Violet 

 

MP6PL05 SLG Pass Thru Adapter Plate SC 6FO SM Blue 

 

MP6PL06 SLG Pass Thru Adapter Plate SC 6FO SM Green 

 

MP6PL07 SLG Pass Thru Adapter Plate SC 6FO SM Aqua 

 

MP6PL08 SLG Pass Thru Adapter Plate SC 6FO SM Erika Violet 

 

MP6PL00 SLG Blank Plate 
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